The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: YSWS - CONVERGE 2026-02-01 to 2026-02-28

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2026-02-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $4,871.27
2026-02-03 GitHub txn EyH2nwA -$5.00 $4,866.27
2026-02-06 Transfer from YSWS - Converge txn rYHq8Ew $10.00 $4,876.27
2026-02-06 Transfer from YSWS - Converge txn K9H2PpP $10.00 $4,886.27
2026-02-06 Transfer from YSWS - Converge txn_qkHGIMK $10.00 $4,896.27
2026-02-06 Grant to Parashuram txn OXH9eWP -$20.00 $4,876.27
2026-02-06 Grant to Izan txn xQH2RZ2 -$0.01 $4,876.26
2026-02-21 Grant to Mahad Kalam txn zVHKde] -$1.00 $4,875.26
2026-02-21 Transfer from YSWS - Converge txn 1ZHvBrM $1.00 $4,876.26
2026-02-24 Transfer from YSWS - Converge txn wNHp272 $0.83 $4,877.09
2026-02-28 Topup of grant to Akaalroop txn 4dHww59 -$0.18 $4,876.91

WITHDRAWN: $26.19. DEPOSITED: $31.83. $4,876.91

YSWS - Converge is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from YSWS - Converge's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



